Contemporary philosophy

A new survey

edited by
GUTTORM FIQISTAD
University of Oslo

Volume 5
African philosophy

1987 MARTINUS NIJHOFF PUBLISHERS A &
a member of the KLUWER ACADEMIC PUBLISHERS GROUP "“
DORDRECHT / BOSTON / LANCASTER |



Contents/Table des matiéres

D.

. Flaistad, Preface

. Flgistad, Introduction

Outlaw, African ‘Philosophy’:
Deconstructive and reconstructive challenges

. Odera Oruka, African Philosophy:

A brief personal history and current debate

. Keita, African philosophy in context:

A reply to Hountondji’s ‘Que Peut la Philosophie’

. Munda Carew, Myths, symbols and other life-worlds:

The limits of empiricism

. N. Kaphagawani, The philosophical significance of Bantu

nomenclature: A shot at contemporary African philos-
ophy

. Wiredy, The concept of mind with particular reference to

the language and thought of the Akans

A. Masolo, Alexis Kagame and Afican socio-linguistics

vii

45

79

99

121

153

181



K. Appiah, Old Gods, new worlds: Some recent work in the
philosophy of African traditional religion

K. C. Anyanwu, The idea of art in African thought
N. Wahba, Rationalism in the contemporary Arab world

W. E. Abraham, African philosophy:
Its proto-history and future history

Index of names

Index of subjects

207

235

261

277

297

301



