Contemporary philosophy

A new survey

edited by GUTTORM FLØISTAD University of Oslo

Volume 5 African philosophy

Contents/Table des matières

G. Fløistad, Preface	vii
G. Fløistad, Introduction	1
L. Outlaw, African 'Philosophy': Deconstructive and reconstructive challenges	9
H. Odera Oruka, African Philosophy:A brief personal history and current debate	45
L. Keita, African philosophy in context: A reply to Hountondji's 'Que Peut la Philosophie'	79
G. Munda Carew, Myths, symbols and other life-worlds: The limits of empiricism	99
D. N. Kaphagawani, The philosophical significance of Ba nomenclature: A shot at contemporary African philophy	
K. Wiredy, The concept of mind with particular reference the language and thought of the Akans	e to 153
D. A. Masolo, Alexis Kagame and Afican socio-linguistic	s 181

K. Appiah, Old Gods, new worlds: Some recent work in the philosophy of African traditional religion	207
K. C. Anyanwu, The idea of art in African thought	235
N. Wahba, Rationalism in the contemporary Arab world	261
W. E. Abraham, African philosophy: Its proto-history and future history	277
Index of names	297
Index of subjects	301